CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Mogios - Group Hot Entrees

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Utensils, Napkins and Serve Ware
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SALAD ENTREES

Dinner Salad (Entree)
Served with your choice of dressing

Caesar Salad (Entree)
Served with your choice of dressing

Greek Salad (Entree)

Feta and sun-dried tomatoes, served with your choice of
dressing

Chef Salad (Entree)

Mixed green crisp lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, black olives,
mixed peppers, cheddar cheese, sliced ham and pepperoni,
served with your choice of dressing.

Caribbean Salad (Entree)

$0

$0

$4.99

$4.99

$5.99

$6.49



Cashews, pineapple, sun-dried tomatoes, cranberries and $5.99
walnut raspberry vinaigrette.

ENTREE BOX LUNCHES

Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Spaghetti with Meat Balls Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Fettuccini Alfredo Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Lasagna with Cheese Sauce Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Lasagna with Meat Sauce Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Penne Pasta (Ziti) with Beef Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Penne Pasta (Ziti) with Cheese Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Chicken Parmesan Box Lunch $8.99
Served with garlic bread.

Mogios Signature Chicken Box Lunch $10.99

Roasted chicken, artichoke hearts, sun-dried tomatoes, and
mushrroms, tossed in alfredo sauce and served over fettuccini
noodles. Served with garlic bread.



Manicotti Box Lunch
Manicotti with ricotta and mozzarella, served with garlic bread.

Beef Ravioli Box Lunch
Served with garlic bread.

Cheese Ravioli Box Lunch
Served with garlic bread.

Cheese Tortellini Box Lunch

Cheese tortellini in a red and white sauce, served with garlic
bread.

Eggplant Parmesan Box Lunch
Served with garlic bread.

DESSERTS

Cannoli

Tiramisu

Chocolate Cheesecake
Strawberry Wave Cheesecake
Caramel Turtle Cheesecake

Cinnamon Apple Streusel Pizza Pie

BEVERAGES

Coke (12 oz. can)

Diet Coke (12 oz. can)

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$2.89

$4.99

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$7.99

$1.65

$1.65



_______Sprite (12 oz. can)
_______Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
____Root Beer (12 0z. can)
_______ Bottled Water

______ Coke (2 Liter)

_____ Diet Coke (2 Liter)
_______ Sprite (2 Liter)

_______ Dr. Pepper (2 Liter)
_______Root Beer (2 Liter)

Iced Tea (Gallon)

Lemons and sweeteners available upon request.

$1.65

$1.65

$1.65

$1.65

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$4.99



